OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED
SIGN EMERGENCY POWER
CONSUMPTION
6 V DC = 0.90 W
12 V DC = 0.86 W
24 V DC = 0.87 W
INPUT VOLTAGE (V AC) 120/347, 277 OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V DC) 6, 12, 24

Date
RPUB
ORDERING GUIDE
RPUB 1 WM
SERIES VOLTS
(V)
WATTS
(W)
NBR OF
FACES MOUNTING NBR OF
HEADS HEAD / LAMP LAMP
TYPE COLOR INPUT VOLTS
(V) OPTIONS
RPUB 06 - 6 036 -
050 -
072 -
100 -
160 -
36
50
72
100
160
1 - SINGLE
FACE
W - WALL
MOUNT
0 -
1 -
2 -
NO HEADS
ONE HEAD
TWO
HEADS
BLANK -
SM -
MD -
MB -
HO -
NO
HEADS
PAR18
MR16
MR16
INDUS-
TRIAL
SEE LAMP
SELECTION
CHART
BELOW
WHT -
BLK -
CUS -
WHITE
(STANDARD)
BLACK
CUSTOM
COLOR
(SPECIFY)
BLANK -
277  -
120/347
277
AMP, ATD, AUD 1,
AUE, LPD, RDS,
SMH 2, TDL 1, VDR,
VLT
D U URDRDLUL12 - 12 036 -
050 -
072 -
100 -
160 -
200 -